Borderio Padel

Fecha/lugar

06/02/2612:15
1

06/02/2617:15
5

07/02/2613:30
2

Campeonato Borderio Summer 2026

Calendario: 6ta masculina / Grupo B

Local

Ramoén Araneda
Martin Gonzalez

Manuel Barria Vera
Marcelo Mora

Jhordan Rifo
Tomas Rifo

1/1

Resultado

0-6]0-6

6-0]6-0

3-6|0-6

Visitante

Jhordan Rifo
Tomas Rifo

Ramoén Araneda
Martin Gonzalez

Manuel Barria Vera
Marcelo Mora
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